

International Association for the Advancement of Space Safety

VLADIMIR SYROMIATNIKOV Space Safety by Design Award

NOMINATION FORM

NOMINEE INFORMATION

If nominating an organization or firm - provide the name, address, and telephone of the firm and the name, address phone number, and email address if applicable, of the chief executive officer, president, or owner:

amo: finat	Mrs.	last
	middle initial	
	nee is a group, provide a description of the purpose of the	
		group and incerprimary organization it supports).
Company Address:		
City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:		
Phone:	Email:	
Description of Key Out	tstanding Accomplishments (describe how the nomin	nee meets the award criteria):
1	ntation supporting the nomination. If the nomination is	,
	ail, which would enable the committee to obtain/view, th	
Home Address:		
	State/Province:	
Country:		
Phone:	Email:	
	Nominator Informa	ATION
*	e of the individual, group, committee, organizati	C C
	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:		
	Email:	
	Email: REFERENCES	

IAASS is a non-profit organisation registered under 28101073 at the Chamber of Correspondence 3 in Leiden (NL)

www.iaass.org spacesafety@iaass.org



International Association for the Advancement of Space Safety

concerning the nominee's performance. At least one reference must be an IAASS organization member. Persons listed as references cannot be related to or employed by the nominee:

Address:		REFERENCE No. 1	
Country: Email: Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 2 Address: City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Country: Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 3 Address:	Address:		
Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 2 Address: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Country: Email: Zip/Postal Code: Phone: Email:	City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:
REFERENCE No. 2 Address:	Country:		
Address:	Phone: Ema	il:	
Address:		REFERENCE No. 2	
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code: Country: Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 3 Address:	Address:		
Country: Email: Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 3 Address:			Zip/Postal Code:
Phone: Email: REFERENCE No. 3 Address:	5		
REFERENCE No. 3 Address:			
Address:			
		REFERENCE No. 3	
	Address:		
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:	City:	State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:	Country:		
Phone: Email:	Phone: Ema	il:	
REFERENCE No. 4		REFERENCE No. 4	
Address:	Address:		
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:			Zip/Postal Code:
Country:	Country:		-
Phone: Email:			
REFERENCE No. 5			
Address:			
City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:			Zip/Postal Code:
Country:			
Phone: Email:	Phone: Ema	ul:	
FOR IAASS INTERNAL USE ONLY Date nomination received: _/_/	Data nomination received: / /		
Control Number Assigned:			
	Ŭ		Date
Signature of Approving Authority: Date:	Signature of Approving Authority:		Datt

IAASS is a non-profit organisation registered under 28101073 at the Chamber of Contrast of

www.iaass.org spacesafety@iaass.org



International Association for the Advancement of Space Safety

IAASS V. Syromiatnikov Award Criteria

- The nominee is an individual who is or has been working, for a large part of his career, full time in the design of space systems and/or in design safety certification. He has shown outstanding support and dedication to space safety, and achieved national and/or international recognition. The award may be assigned to an individual or to a group of individuals who have been closely co-operating.
- The nominee shall meet at least two of the following five criteria:
 - I) Documented professional involvement in space systems design and/or design safety certification for at least 15 years;
 - II) Inventor or designer who through one or more outstanding patent or conceptual design innovation contributed to make space systems (including related equipment or payloads) safer;
 - III) Significant participation to the development of design solutions which have proven to possess a higher degree of safety;
 - IV) Significant participation to the development of safety technical requirements, and/or safety reviews organisation and methods, which have been proven effective in ensuring a high degree of safety;
 - Author of books, papers and/or articles who promoted novel concepts and ideas which greatly contributed to advance the understanding and implementation of safety-bydesign;
 - VI) Inspiring leader in promoting safety related education and/or international cooperation.

NOMINATION PROCEDURE

- For practical purposes, the award nomination cycle has been made to coincide with the conference preparation. The award nomination cycle starts at the same time of the conference call for papers and terminates with the closing date for abstracts submittal.
- Nominations shall be submitted electronically to IAASS Award Committee, by downloading, filling and e-mailing the relevant form available on the Association website.
- The award winner will be announced one month before the conference.